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NỘI DUNG CẦN KIỂM TRA
1. Từ vựng: Các từ và cụm từ liên quan các chủ đề trong các đơn vị bài học của học kỳ I (Từ Uni1 đến Unit 8 - bỏ Unit 5) 
2. Ngữ pháp: 
	- Tenses 
		+ Past simple
		+ Past progressive
		+ Past perfect
	- Gerund and to-infinitive 
- Passive Gerund and passive infinitive
- Reported speech with gerund
- Perfect gerund or perfect participle
- Conditionals 
- Conditional in reported speech
3. Reading: Các chủ trong 7 bài (Unit 1-8 - bỏ Unit 5)
4. Writing: Biến đổi câu vận dụng các cấu trúc ngữ pháp 
5. SPEAKING: Theo các câu hỏi giáo viên đã cung cấp trên lớp 
6. LISTENING: Các chủ đề ở học kỳ I

	Chủ đề
	Nội dung
	Nhận biết
	Thông hiểu
	VD thấp
	VD cao
	Số câu

	VOCABULARY 
	Choose the word that has the underlined (letters) pronounced differently from the others.
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	

	
	1
	Preposition
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	Collocation 
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	Collocation
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	Word/phrase meaning   
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	Word/phrase meaning   
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	Word/phrase meaning   
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	Word formation 
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	Word formation 
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	READING 
	PASSAGE: Read and then choose the best answer.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	Topics: Units 1,2,3,4,6,7,8
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	GRAMMAR
	GRAMMAR: Complete the sentences with the correct tenses of the verbs given in the brackets
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	Past simple
Past progressive
Past perfect 
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	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
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	4
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WRITING 
	SENTENCE TRANSFORMATION: Finish each of the following sentences, beginning with the given words or as directed so that it means the same as the sentence printed before it.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	Reported speech with gerund
Conditionals
Gerund or Participle 
Conditional in reported speech
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	1
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